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-0.02 425,246,341COUNTY OF WAUKESHA LEVY  979,495.49 1,259  3 979,495.51 2.3033602

 425,246,341  51,823.00COUNTY OF WAUKESHA AIDS  3

 0.23 425,246,341WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE LEVY  170,837.28 1,259  4 170,837.05 0.4017367

 425,246,341  384,705.00WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE AIDS  4

 0.01 425,246,341VILLAGE OF MERTON LEVY  1,443,383.01 1,259  2 1,443,383.00 3.3942279

 425,246,341  130,574.00VILLAGE OF MERTON AIDS  2

 0.01 49,748,800RICHMOND ELEMEN  3122 LEVY  333,059.01 101  5 333,059.00 6.6948147

 49,748,800  286,843.00RICHMOND ELEMEN  3122 AIDS  5

 49,748,800LOTTERY CREDIT   3122 LOTTERY  5 6.00-6.0018880

 49,748,800FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3122 FDCR  5 6.00-6.0018880

-0.05 40,785,600SWALLOW SCHOOL 3510 LEVY  264,726.95 72  5 264,727.00 6.4906977

 40,785,600  39,046.00SWALLOW SCHOOL 3510 AIDS  5

 40,785,600LOTTERY CREDIT   3510 LOTTERY  5 5.82-5.8189090

 40,785,600FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3510 FDCR  5 5.82-5.8189090

-0.02 334,711,941MERTON COMM SCH  3528 LEVY  1,706,624.98 1,086  5 1,706,625.00 5.0987873

 334,711,941  1,563,362.00MERTON COMM SCH  3528 AIDS  5

 334,711,941LOTTERY CREDIT   3528 LOTTERY  5 4.57-4.5710560

 333,892,200FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3528 FDCR  5 4.57-4.5710560

 0.01 425,246,341ARROWHEAD U H S  2450 LEVY  1,365,166.01 1,259  6 1,365,166.00 3.2102945

 425,246,341  522,937.00ARROWHEAD U H S  2450 AIDS  6

 0.01 425,246,341SCHOOL TAX CREDIT SCHOOL CREDIT  713,825.10 1,259  2 713,825.09-1.6786155

 425,246,341LOTTERY CREDIT   2450 LOTTERY  6 2.88-2.8780260

 424,426,600FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 2450 FDCR  6 2.88-2.8780260

 0.01 40,785,600School Referendum 4693 LEVY(INFO)  16,111.01 72  5 16,111.00 2039 0.3950169


